



This is to confirm that

Zhenlin Zhang

Published following article

Design and Implementation of EDNA-based Time Series Caching

Framework

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 331-338

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Mingxi Zhang

Published following article

Design and Implementation of EDNA-based Time Series Caching

Framework

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 331-338

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Zhou Liu

Published following article

Design and Implementation of EDNA-based Time Series Caching

Framework

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 331-338

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Fei Zhou

Published following article

Design and Implementation of EDNA-based Time Series Caching

Framework

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 331-338

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Gaobin Hu

Published following article

Design and Implementation of EDNA-based Time Series Caching

Framework

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 331-338

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Haiyang Guo

Published following article

Design and Implementation of EDNA-based Time Series Caching

Framework

Volume 12, Issue 1, pp: 331-338

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and

Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.